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New Machines Search Results
Searching: Agricultural Machinery

Name Stock No. Year Price

Redrock 19T Low Loader Trailer 31130068 POA

Redrock 200/20.0 21125645 2022 £26,299.00

Maschio Giraffa XL 210SE 11126239 2023 £11,750.00

Maschio Bisonte 280
11124462, 11129894,
11129895

POA

SIP SILVERCUT DISC 300F 21125869, 21125872 2023 £15,450.00

SIP Star 360/10 Single Rotor Rake 21125892, 21125894 2023 £6,350.00

SIP Spider 555/4 Tedder 21125880, 21125879 2023 £8,250.00

SIP Spider 775/6 Tedder - Hook Tine 21125884, 21125886 2023 £13,200.00

Dalbo Trimax 300 11124547 2022 £12,900.00

Maschio SC280 Pro-Bio 11126237 2023 £19,250.00

Maschio Aquila 6M Power Harrow 11126243 2024 £38,850.00

Maschio Alitalia 3M 11129897 2022 POA

Dalbo APV AS600 Harrows C/W PS300
Electric Seeder Unit Fitted

11129591, 11129592 POA

Nantwich Bispham
Green

Kendal Carlisle Dumfries Central
Number

Nantwich,
Cheshire CW5 5PJ

Ormskirk,
Lancashire L40 3SB

Milnthorpe,
Cumbria LA7 7FP

Carlisle,
Cumbria CA1 2UR

Dumfries,
Scotland DG1 3UB
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Spearhead Twiga Classic S60 11126029, 11126030 2023 £24,950.00

Strautmann Verti-Mix 2401 Double 21127238 POA

Fleming Flat Roller 51128696 2024 POA

John Deere C441R 51129602 £79,950.00

Kramer 33.8T 51128508 2024 POA

John Deere Wheel Rim AL227007 £805.04
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